        (1)         DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
                                         (Fr)  DECLARATION DE CONFORMITE
 1/3
2050541103 rev. 5
(2) We :                                                                            (3) Technical file available from EU headquarter.
(Fr) Nous                (Fr) Dossier technique disponible auprès du siège social
  Bruno Blanchet CP manager
CHICAGO PNEUMATIC Tool Co. LLC    CP Technocenter
1800 Overview Drive  38, rue Bobby Sands - BP10273
Rock Hill, SC 29730 - USA      44800 Saint Herblain - France
(4) declare that the product(s):      PNEUMATIC COLLET GRINDER
 (Fr) déclarons que les produits    (Fr) Meuleuse à pince pneumatique
(5)  Machine type(s) :
(Fr) type(s)
Type Speed
(RPM)
Power
(W - Hp)
 Type Speed
(RPM)
Power
(W - Hp)
CP3109-13AC 13 000 600 – 0 .8 CP3019-20AC 20 000 375 – 0.5
CP3109-19ES 19 000 600 – 0 .8 CP3019-20 CNOMO  20 000 375 – 0.5
CP3109-24ES 24 000 600 – 0 .8 CP3019-25 CNOMO  25 000 375 – 0.5
CP3109-28ES 28 000 600 – 0 .8 CP3019-31 CNOMO  31 000 375 – 0.5
CP3119-12ES 12 000 900 – 1.21 CP3019-40 CNOMO  40 000 375 – 0.5
CP3119-15ES 15 000 900 – 1.21 CP3019-20ES CNOMO  20 000 375 – 0.5
CP3119-18ES 18 000 900 – 1.21 CP3019-25ES CNOMO  25 000 375 – 0.5
CP3119-22ES 22 000 900 – 1.21 CP3019-31ES CNOMO  31 000 375 – 0.5
CP3109-19 19 000 600 – 0 .8 CP3019-40ES CNOMO  40 000 375 – 0.5
CP3109-24 24 000 600 – 0 .8 CP3019-12AC CNOMO 12000 375-0.5
CP3109-28 28 000 600 – 0 .8 CP3119-12 CNOMO 12 000 900 – 1.21
CP3119-12 12 000 900 – 1.21 CP3119-15 CNOMO 15 000 900 – 1.21
CP3119-15 15 000 900 – 1.21 CP3119-18 CNOMO 18 000 900 – 1.21
CP3119-18 18 000 900 – 1.21 CP3119-22 CNOMO 22 000 900 – 1.21
CP3119-22 22 000 900 – 1.21 CP3119-12ES CNOMO 12 000 900 – 1.21
CP3119-12EL 12 000 900 – 1.21 CP3119-15ES CNOMO 15 000 900 – 1.21
CP3119-12EXL 12 000 900 – 1.21 CP3119-18ES CNOMO 18 000 900 – 1.21
CP3019-18 18 000 375 – 0.5 CP3119-22ES CNOMO 22 000 900 – 1.21
CP3019-20 20 000 375 – 0.5 CP3119-055  5500 900 – 1.21
CP3019-25 25 000 375 – 0.5 CP3119-035  3500 900 – 1.21
CP3019-31 31 000 375 – 0.5 CP3119-010  1000 900 – 1.21
CP3019-40 40 000 375 – 0.5 CP3019-20AC CNOMO 20 000 375-0.5
CP3019-20ES 20 000 375 – 0.5
CP3019-25ES 25 000 375 – 0.5
CP3019-31ES 31 000 375 – 0.5
CP3019-40ES 40 000 375 – 0.5
CP3019-12AC 12 000 375 – 0.5
(6)     Origin of the product  : Hungary
(Fr) Origine du produit
(7) is in conformity with the requirements of the council Directives on the approximation of the laws of the
Member States relating :